NV HILLS

CHRISTIAN
COMMUNITY
SCHOOL

HILLS

BUS ROUTE 3

- MORNING

(Mt Barker), Crafers, Stirling, Aldgate & Bridgewater

(G T ET = R

eI o
Eonservation

4
:ra@rs Crafers - @3 Park
Bridgewater
m
Stit\ng 5
® 8
~ 7 9
i @4 z
; & 6 =
B
3
Heathfield V=
Warrawong
Wildlife Sanctuary
Mylor OvA&S
Longwood
Bradwood Park 0 B13

Scott Creek

Mylor Adventure Camp
Bradbury

Mount George

o
9
@) Verdan
Bridowyater
M1 0

@ Hahndorf

.+ Hahndorf Soccer Club

Tr

Paechtown

142 Oakside Park Stud o
EA

£

MORNING STOPS &
TIMES

" 1. Stop 87, Mt Barker (7:55)

Totness

O:

Woolworths Mt Barke)

1
Mot

Stop 50, Mylor (8:00)

Mi Mi Road, Mylor (8:05)
Park & Ride, Crafers (8:13)
Stop 39, Stirling (8:17)

Stop 42, Aldgate (8:19)
Stop 43, Aldgate (8:20)

Old Mill, Bridgewater (8:22)
Stop 47, Bridgewater (8:24)

W 0 N ok~ w N




